RA/SE/SH Trim
GT/GS Trim
LA/SF Trim
RD/SD/GD/HD/CD/LD Deadbolt
ANSI/BHMA GRADE 1
Tubular Locksets
INOX-MKT-TUBULAR

FINISH:
Deadbolt
HOW TO ORDER
BACKSET:
B6 = 2-3/8” Backset
B7 = 2-3/4” Backset
FUNCTION:
110 = Single Cylinder Deadbolt for RD/GD/CD
120 = Double Cylinder Deadbolt for RD/GD/CD
192 = Communicating Deadbolt for RD/GD/CD
310 = Single Cylinder Deadbolt for SD/HD/LD
320 = Double Cylinder Deadbolt for SD/HD/LD
392 = Communicating Deadbolt for SD/HD/LD
DEADBOLT ESCUTCHEONS:
RD = 2-3/8" (60mm) Round Solid Casted Stainless Steel Escutcheon
SD = 2-3/8" (60mm) Square Solid Casted Stainless Steel Escutcheon
GD = 2-1/16" (53mm) Round Solid Casted Stainless Steel Escutcheon
HD = 2-1/16" (53mm) Square Solid Casted Stainless Steel Escutcheon
CD = 2-1/2" (63mm) Round Stainless Steel Escutcheon
LD = 2-3/8" (60mm) Square Stainless Steel Escutcheon
DEADBOLT
07 08
Unison Hardware, Inc.
6 Wayne Court, Sacramento, CA 95829, USA   Tel: +1.916.388.1888    Fax: +1.916.388.8322